
LOT 1 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 3.

WD 1323-1140, WD 1353-2305, WD 1

GAULIN STEVEN T
35 DEVINE WAY
LEBANON, ME 04027

34-3S-16-02461-301

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.060 1.00/

05/01/2023 MLU

03/20/2026 robin 0.50 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
1

299,242
32,145
24,000

355,387
0

355,387
0

355,387
355,387

0

358,811

1426/963 11/23/2020 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PK FOREST INVESTMENTS

GAULIN STEVEN T

1395/0634 9/23/2019 WD Q V 05 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLENIA CAPITAL INC

PK FOREST INVESTMEN
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000047214 Swimming Pool and 73,000 05/11/2023

19-486 SFR 0 09/27/2019

HX Base Yr

492 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,435 115.5000 129.36 314,992 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2066

BAS 2,066 100 2,066 253,895

FDP 126 60 76 9,339

FGR 462 55 254 31,214

FOP 130 30 39 4,793

2,784 2,435 299,242

BAS=[ORIG=10,-20] W22 N10 W13 S10 W13 W13 S35 E14 N3 E8 S2
E15 N2 E2 N4 E22 N28 $
FGR=[ORIG=-12,8] E22 S21 W22 N21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,-30] E13 S10 W13 N10 $
FDP=[ORIG=-15,14] W14 N2 W8 S3 S4 E22 N5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,228.00 1,228.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,228

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,800

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 26,617

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

32,145

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


